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Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

Method of Recruitment

Number of posts in the cadre
Percentage of Reservation prescribed

JUNIOR FIELD ASSISTANT
[Promotion - 100%)]
%.5200-20200 +X.1900
Promotion - 100%

4 [Total 4]

SC-15%, ST -17.6%

Cycle | Unreserved | Name of the person Date of Whether | Filled as | Signature Remarks
No./ | or Reserved appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as of
Point for SC/ST General | reserved | appointing
No. according to for SC authority
Roster or other
authorized
Officer
1/01 UR M. Krishnarasu 03.06.2008 | Neither UR
02 UR S. Anbarasan 03.06.2008 | Neither UR
03 UR G. Soundararajan | 28.10.2008 | Neither UR Retired on
31.07.2013
04 UR R. Akkumuttan 18.10.2013 | Neither UR
05 UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR
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S.NO. NAME OF THE POST ROSTER
(YES / NO)
1. |HORTICULTURIST SINGLE POST
2. | ASSISTANT HORTICULTURIST SINGII\,IEO POST
3.  |FIELD ASSISTANT SINGI%) POST
4. |JUNIOR FIELD ASSISTANT SI{\IEOS




