### PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ESTABLISHMENT (NT) SECTION



# RESERVATION ROSTER FOR HORTICULTURE SERVICE

# ROSTER ON RESERVATION FOR SC & ST IN SERVICE

(HORTICULTURE SERVICE)

### **INDEX**

S.NO.	NAME OF THE POST
1.	JUNIOR FIELD ASSISTANT

#### PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY **PUDUCHERRY**

#### RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

Name of the post

: JUNIOR FIELD ASSISTANT

[Promotion - 100%]

Pay Band with GP

: ₹.5200-20200 + ₹.1900

**Method of Recruitment** 

: Promotion - 100%

Number of posts in the cadre

: 4 [Total 4]

Percentage of Reservation prescribed : SC-15%, ST-7.5%

Cycle	Unreserved	Name of the person	Date of	Whether	Filled as	Signature	Remarks
No./	or Reserved	appointed	appointment	SC/ST/	UR or as	of	
Point	for SC/ST			General	reserved	appointing	
No.	according to		(9)		for SC	authority	
	Roster					or other	
			1 0			authorized	
T/0.1	TID	7.6 TT 1.1				Officer	-
I/01	UR	M. Krishnarasu	03.06.2008	Neither	UR		
02	UR	S. Anbarasan	03.06.2008	Neither	UR		
03	UR	G. Soundararajan	28.10.2008	Neither	UR		Retired on
				,			31.07.2013
04	UR	R. Akkumuttan	18.10.2013	Neither	$\overline{\mathrm{UR}}$		
05	UR						
06	UR						
07	SC		,				
08	UR						
09	UR						
10	UR						
11	UR	ş					
12	UR					*	
13	UR						

Details as	on: 31.	12.2014	
Required _	sc	ST	
Available _	_	/	
Balance			
P. S. Laure D.R. (Admn.)		R. (SC/ST)	

## ROSTER ON RESERVATION FOR SC & ST IN SERVICE

### (HORTICULTURE SERVICE)

S.NO.	NAME OF THE POST	ROSTER	
		(YES / NO)	
1.	HORTICULTURIST	SINGLE POST NO	
2.	ASSISTANT HORTICULTURIST	SINGLE POST NO	
3.	FIELD ASSISTANT	SINGLE POST NO	
4.	JUNIOR FIELD ASSISTANT	YES	